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LEXINGTON COUNTY COUNCIL 

SCHEDULED MEETINGS 

CALENDAR YEAR 2016 
 
 

 

All meetings are held in the Council Chambers located  

on the Second Floor of the County Administration Building.   

 

Meetings are broadcast live on Time Warner Channel 1302 and the Lexington 

County Video Web Portal under Live & On Demand Videos. 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 - 4:30 p.m.  

 

Tuesday, February 09, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, March 08, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

*Tuesday, May 10, 2016 - 4:30 p.m.  

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

*Tuesday, June 14, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

**Tuesday, July 12, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

**Tuesday, August 09, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 -  

Special Called Meeting - 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

**Tuesday, September 13, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, November 08, 2016- 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

*Rescheduled      **Summer Schedule 

 

Please note that dates are subject to change.  To confirm meeting dates, time, 

and place, please call (803) 785-8103 or check the County website 

 at www.lex-co.sc.gov 

 

If special accommodations are needed to participate in any of the above listed 

public meetings, please contact the Lexington County Council Office at  

(803) 785-8103 or dburnett@lex-co.com at least two business days prior to the 

scheduled meeting date. 
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